
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
Student Services

NG24 - Diner

Art & Design

KnowHow Centre

Sport Gym

Sports Hall

Motor Vehicle

Engineering

Guitar Making

Construction
Main Reception

The Library

The Salon
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Foundation Studies

Carpentry & Joinery

West Block

Registry

Piano School
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